
Provider Relationship Management regions
West team

Email: West.Team-KyProviderEngagement&Contracting@anthem.com

Phone: 800-205-5870, Opt. 3, Opt. 2

Fax: 855-384-4872

East team

Email: East.Team-KyProviderEngagement&Contracting@anthem.com

Phone: 800-205-5870, Opt. 3, Opt. 1

Fax: 855-384-4872

Website: https://providers.anthem.com/ky

West East

Renee Griffith
renee.griffith@anthem.com

859-447-1188

Rachel Buchanan
rachel.buchanan@anthem.com

502-263-3639

Rick Chilton
Rick.chilton@anthem.com

502-381-0704

Renee Griffith
renee.griffith@anthem.com

859-447-1188

Jennifer Kramer
JenniferA.Kramer@elevancehealth.com

270-570-1852

Chad Glass
chad.glass@anthem.com

502-269-2042

Kasey Hegedus
Kasey.Hegedus@anthem.com

502-297-4805

Jason Day
Jason.Day@anthem.com

859-221-5293

Melissa Lewis
Melissa.Lewis@elevancehealth.com

502-381-3515

Julie Brooks
Julie.Brooks@anthem.com

502-396-5182
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*Fayette County: outside New Circle Rd *Fayette County: inside New Circle Rd
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